From:
HandyManSouthampton
Southampton

Contract no.: 07300300155
E: info@wefix24.co.uk
www.wefix24.co.uk

To:

DNS

SO31 8GD

Old grange farm house
07377701897
vibha@dnsglobal.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

Estimated Quote

Estimated Quote

Number

Estimated Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

HMS303

10/08/2025
09/09/2025

£500.00

Rate/Price
outdoor Yard cleaning once a month
(2500sgm area)
£500.00
Sub Total
Tax

Thanks for choosing HandyMan Southampton | info@wefix24.co.uk

Total

Sub Total

£500.00

£500.00
£0.00

£500.00

https://wefix24.co.uk/terms-conditions/
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